HF antennas R&S®HFH2-Z6E Active Rod Antenna
50  Rohde & Schwarz Antennas and Accessories | Catalog 2024/2025
The R&S®HFH2-Z6E active rod antenna measures the elec-
trical field strength in the LF, MF and HF range. It can be
used for EMI measurements in line with various standards
(i.e. CISPR, MIL, FCC, ANSI, ETSI).
Individual calibration in line with CISPR/ANSI standards
available.

Lower limit field strength level (for SNR = 1) in  normal mode
with average detector (meas.)
Ordering information Type Order No.
Active rod antenna, without ground plane R&S®HFH2-Z6E 4110.1006.03
Recommended extras
Calibration adapter R&S®HFH2-Z10 4110.1570.03
Bias unit R&S®IN600 4094.3004.13
Wooden tripod R&S®HZ-1 0837.2310.02
Rod antenna stand R&S®RAS 5611.5035.02
Ground plane for R&S®HFH2-Z6E,
for  MIL-STD-461G (60 cm × 60 cm)
R&S®HFH2-Z12 4110.1141.02
Ground plane for R&S®HFH2-Z6E, for CISPR
measurement applications (60 cm × 125 cm)
R&S®HFH2-Z13 4110.1158.02
Specifications
Frequency range 8.3 kHz to 30 MHz
Polarization linear/vertical
Nominal impedance 50 Ω